Evaluates: MAX15106A/
MAX15106B/MAX15106C
MAX15106 Evaluation Kit
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
© 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
319-100766; Rev 1; 3/22
General Description

MAX15106BEVKIT# EV Kit 1.0MHz
MAX15106CEVKIT# EV Kit 1.1MHz
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 4
MAX15106 Evaluation Kit Evaluates: MAX15106A/
MAX15106B/MAX15106C
MAX15106 EV Kit Bill of Materials (continued)
ITEM QTY REF DES VAR STATUS MAXINV MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
11 1 JU1 Pref 01-PEC02SAAN2P-21 PEC02SAAN SULLINS PEC02SAAN CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
BREAKAWAY; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
12 1 L1 Pref EL1324 IHLP2525BDERR33M01 VISHAY 330NH INDUCTOR; SMT; SHIELDED; 330NH; 20%; 18A
13 4 MH1-MH4 Pref 02-SOM35016H-00 9032 KEYSTONE 9032 MACHINE FABRICATED; ROUND-THRU HOLE
SPACER; NO THREAD; M3.5; 5/8IN; NYLON
14 1 R1 Pref 80-08K06-24 CRCW06038K06FK;
ERJ-3EKF8061
VISHAY DALE;
PANASONIC
8.06K RES; SMT (0603); 8.06K; 1%; +/-100PPM/DEGC; 0.1000W
15 1 R2 Pref 80-05K36-24 CRCW06035K36FK VISHAY DALE 5.36K RES; SMT (0603); 5.36K; 1%; +/-100PPM/DEGK; 0.1000W
16 1 R3 Pref 80-02K43-24 CRCW06032K43FK;
ERJ-3EKF2431
VISHAY DALE;
PANASONIC
2.43K RES; SMT (0603); 2.43K; 1%; +/-100PPM/DEGC; 0.1000W
17 2 R4, R5 Pref 80-0100K-53 ERJ-3GEYJ104;
CRCW0603100KJN
PANASONIC;
VISHAY
100K RES; SMT (0603); 100K; 5%; +/-200PPM/DEGC; 0.1000W
18 1 R6 Pref 80-0000R-27A
RC1608J000CS;
CR0603-J/-000ELF;
RC0603JR-070RL
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS;
BOURNS;
YAGEO PH
0 RES; SMT (0603); 0; 5%; JUMPER; 0.1000W
19 1 R8 Pref ER0819 LVC-LVC0805LF-1R00-F TT ELECTRONICS 1 RES; SMT (0805); 1; 1%; +/-200PPM/DEGC; 0.125W
20 1 R9 Pref 80-0001K-53 ERJ-3GEYJ102 PANASONIC 1K RES; SMT (0603); 1K; 5%; +/-200PPM/DEGC; 0.1000W
21 1 SU1 Pref 02-JMPFS1100B-00
S1100-B;
SX1100-B;
STC02SYAN